Leaving Date ESI Number

Tax Regime NEW

PAY DAYS: ATTENDANCE ARREAR DAYS: INCREMENT ARREAR DAYS:

26.00 0.00 78.00

DEDUCTIONS (INR)

COMPONENTS  TOTAL

Medical 1200.00

GTL Insurance 1110.00

PF 1800.00

IT 13441.00

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 17551.00

NET PAY (INR) 136649.00

NET PAY IN WORDS One Lakh Thirty Six Thousand  Six Hundred Forty Nine Only

LEAVE BALANCE

LEAVE TYPE OPENING BALANCE AVAILED LEAVE CLOSING BALANCE

Earned Leave 2.00 0.00 2.00

Casual Leave 0.00 0.00 0.00

Medical Leave 10.66 2.00 8.66

..................................................... Cut Here .....................................................